2014/0055 Asakymosuh lNMeTap
2014/0072 Maenosuh AHhena
2014/0158 Mwunuh BojaH

2014/0165 3pakuh Munowu
2014/0223 JeBpemoBuh Teogopa
2014/0251 Epuesuh JoBaH
2014/0255 OrneHoBuh Mapko
2014/0440 3apaBkoBuh AnekcaHgpa
2014/0463 Jepemunh Hukona
2014/0903 Mwunetunh BojaH
2015/0010 Tapuh CnobopgaH
2015/0110 Topoposuh CphaH
2015/0113 Barbapesuh Munnua
2015/0123 Munuyesnh Bnagnmup
2015/0128 Byjuh Xerbko
2015/0176 Bocuh AHhernka
2015/0188 Hukonuh Ucugopa
2015/0189 BykojeBuh JoBaH
2015/0197 Byjosuh Hega
2015/0218 Papojuunh OQywaH
2015/0231 Jlasuh AHgpea
2015/0262 Byukosuh Tomucnas
2015/0363 LejaT Mapko

2015/0416 Paposuh Caluka
2015/0459 Boxuh Anekcangpa 0
2015/1001 JInunnnh Hemama
2016/0066 YykypaHosuh BojaHa
2016/0091 Kawunh MuneHa
2016/0113 Mejosnh Mapko
2016/0158 LWWanowuh Jenena
2016/0162 myxosuh Munuua
2016/0170 BopucaemeBnh AHa
2016/0176 CrtaHkoBuh JeneHa
2016/0178 hokuh Anekca
2016/0180 Bo3geHoBmh Oparuua 0
2016/0182 Mpowesckn Buoneta 20
2016/0192 Tauuh Anekca 18
2016/0193 Wnuh Teopopa
2016/0196 Myreesesuh Hukona
2016/0199 Munukuh Munuua
2016/0211 JlatuHosuh Mununua
2016/0219 Owmeposuh 3nata
2016/0229 Hpynosuh Hukona
2016/0234 KacTtpatoBuh AHgpea

2016/0256 CraHkoBuh Tamapa



2016/0279 MapwuHkosuh MaTnja

2016/0293 Anyposuh CtedaH

2016/0304 Bupujesnh BnagaH

2016/0310 JokaHosuh CtecbaH

2016/0312 MapwuHkosuh Mapuja

2016/0319 Bykmuposuh Codmja

2016/0330 MeTtposuh KpuctuHa 25
2016/0377 bapartosuh JoBaHa 0
2016/0406 XKuskosuh Calua

2016/0420 Hophesuh Muxanno

2016/0441 KoBaueBuh Vrop

2016/0446 My3oBuh AHrenuHa

2016/1045 hypuh JoBaHa

2017/0026 Papojesuh Ypouu

2017/0045 Mwuxajnvja Munow

2017/0056 MwunosaHoBuh Teogopa

2017/0100 Makcumosuh MapujaHa

2017/0106 Tpnanh Urop

2017/0110 ABpamoBuh AHrenuHa

2017/0115 Jakwwnh Munopag

2017/0131 Hekuh Hophe

2017/0135 CTtojaHoBuh CtedhaH 0
2017/0158 VMBkoBuh AnekcaHgap

2017/0176 Bykuhesuh Paluo

2017/0196 *KueagnHosuh Capa

2017/0205 Mpepaposuh BojaHa

2017/0213 [Lparojnosuh BO3a€EH

2017/0243 Tewwuh Unuja

2017/0265 dununosmh Tamapa

2017/0269 Bacuh Tamapa

2017/0278 CtapuyeBuh hophe

2017/0281 Jlykuh Metap

2017/0290 Hokuh Muxajno

2017/0295 MwrbkoBuh AnekcaHgap

2017/0298 Babuh JeneHna 32
2017/0311 Bupakosuh VBaHa

2017/0312 MacTtunosuh ®unun

2017/0314 'Bo3geHoBuh OrtbeH 30
2017/0319 Topoposuh CphaH

2017/0336 Munowesuh Mapuja 255
2017/0339 Banau, AHacTtacuja 17.5
2017/0353 HukaHosuh Hukona

2017/0360 Cwnmosuh Bersko

2017/0364 Cnacuh OywaH

2017/0366 Epnersan Capa

2017/0368 Kotnaja Anekca



2017/0380
2017/0436
2017/0439
2017/0440
2017/0441
2017/0446
2017/0449
2017/0453
2017/0471
2017/0474
2017/0476
2017/0481
2017/0490
2017/0494
2017/0495
2017/0496
2017/1009
2017/1055
2017/1082
2017/1087
2017/1089
2017/2044
2018/0008
2018/0044
2018/0057
2018/0084
2018/0087
2018/0089
2018/0101
2018/0117
2018/0121
2018/0127
2018/0129
2018/0135
2018/0136
2018/0138
2018/0141
2018/0147
2018/0152
2018/0158
2018/0176
2018/0183
2018/0194
2018/0201
2018/0203
2018/0208

Yomuh JaHuno
Mwunowesuh MurbaHa
>KueaHosuh JoBaHa
Honumh AHgpeja
3ekaHosuh Jlyka
Mwnukuh OajaHa
Cesanpu Jamunp
Pewetap VBaH
MnageHoBuh KpuctuHa
MapwuHkoBuh AnekcaHapa
Bakvh Mapuja
HeperskoBuh Hacrtacuja
Bacwuh Jlyka

Manuh HukonuHa
Janyesuh Orba
Xamauh Ansa

Kycuh Bua

Josuh Mapwuo

Jesaunh Januvjen
Pakuh Munowu
Bpakyc HoBuua

ByjuH JeneHa

Kecuh AHna

hepuh MuneHa
Crankosuh Jlyka
MeTtposuh Munuua
PanuncasmseBnh Munuua
Kana6a Hukona
MeTtposuh AHgpuja
BbaHkosuh Kpcta
OumuTtpujesmh Jlana
Tewwnh HeHa
CawntoBuh HeBeHa
Mynetnh JleHa
Jlazapesuh NaBne
Momuunosuh EneHu
KoBaueBuh JaHko
Berbkosuh HuHa
Ouen Mapuja
Meposuh >KneojuH
Bajaruh Bopunc
Ahumosuh Muxajno
Opnuh Mapuwja
Apamosuh AHa
Mwnenkouh Mapko
Puctuh Munuh

27

30

26



2018/0209
2018/0213
2018/0219
2018/0224
2018/0232
2018/0236
2018/0238
2018/0247
2018/0252
2018/0254
2018/0255
2018/0267
2018/0269
2018/0272
2018/0277
2018/0279
2018/0280
2018/0286
2018/0287
2018/0296
2018/0300
2018/0302
2018/0307
2018/0328
2018/0333
2018/0334
2018/0344
2018/0349
2018/0354
2018/0356
2018/0366
2018/0371
2018/0375
2018/0376
2018/0386
2018/0388
2018/0414
2018/0421
2018/0435
2018/0436
2018/0440
2018/0452
2018/0461
2018/0466
2018/0470
2018/0477

Casuh Jlasap
OrneHosuh MeTap
CraHumunposuh Ypolu
TpudyHoBmh AnekcaHagap
JoBaHoBuh [paromup
Buanh Munuua
Ckopuh MuHa
OuerbaHosuh CtedbaH
PapocasrbeBuh VMBaH
Oparosuh Hukona
Monosuh Hukona
Hukonuh Matuja
Muxannosuh Munuua
Huknh Mupko
MwunaHosuh CtedpaH
KHexxeBuh Hukwa
Bnajosuh MeTap
Mepuwnh Jlyka
KojaguHoBuh Anekcangpa
Mwunucasreesuh CtedaH
Crtojakosuh Munuua
ByHuh lopaH
BoposaH Mapuwja
MnageHosuh ®eha
Pucosuh AHa

Bpohuh Jyka

Bnawwvh NBoHa
Ctanummposuh CaBa
Mpeynosuh Mapuja
Hwukonnh Mapko
[pobrak Arsa
CrteBaHoBuh VBaHa
MapwuHkoBuh TujaHa
Bykosuh Hemamna
Bupoocasrsesuh dunun
Tambyp AHgpea
Bnauvh Oparomup
‘hophesuh VBaH
®yHayn HeseHa
Byjnuuh Jenena
CTtojaHoBuMh OparaH
Teodmnosuh AHka
Crankosuh Jlngunja
Mwvnowesuh AHa
Mapunosnh Munena

JoBnyunh Hatawa

20.5

33

28
22



2018/0481
2018/0482
2018/0490
2018/0496
2018/0497
2018/1002
2018/1019
2018/1032
2018/1040
2018/1069
2019/0015
2019/0018
2019/0019
2019/0032
2019/0034
2019/0041
2019/0044
2019/0056
2019/0057
2019/0059
2019/0061
2019/0065
2019/0073
2019/0076
2019/0078
2019/0089
2019/0094
2019/0097
2019/0104
2019/0113
2019/0115
2019/0117
2019/0118
2019/0121
2019/0125
2019/0129
2019/0137
2019/0139
2019/0140
2019/0152
2019/0153
2019/0155
2019/0159
2019/0163
2019/0165
2019/0167

CraHkoBuh MurbaH
HewosaHoBuh KatapuHa
Mwjannosuh Mea
Tosnaawjay XpuctunHa
JoBaHoBuh HeBeHa
MwnosaHoBuh ®unun
Bacuh Hapa
MapwuHkosuh JeneHa
XKuskosuh Hemara
Opaunh Anekca
Mapuunh Huna
Hepkosnh Mapko
CraHkoBuh Hukonwuja
Bykenuh Hemara
Majosnh Munuua
Bykyenh MuoHa
Mwutnh AnekcaHgpa
Kpctuh Haha

Koctuh Munuua
Konatapesuh HukonvnHa
Pawyna lNetap
Oparvhesuh Hemana
Towwnh AHa

Kuwwnh BpaHucnas
LiBeTkoBuh Hepa
YyTtykosuh Muna
Bacuh Codoumja
Byko6pat bojaH
KoeaueBuh AnekcaHgap
HoerosaH AnekcaHgpa
Towwnh Hukona

MuTtuh JoaHa
Benowesay AHhena
Jenvh Hukona

Majuh MNasne
JaHkoBwuh OrkbeH
LWyjnosuh Oywmua
VBaHoBuMh Anekca
BpaHkoBuh Maja
Bykapa Muxavno
Jlaszoswuh JNona

Tewwuh AHgpuja
MwnenkoBuh Mapuja
Bnatkosuh CebactujaH
Papojuunh Anekca
CTtojaHuyeBuh AnekcaHgap

12.5

33

22.5

13

30

35

19.5



2019/0174
2019/0179
2019/0181
2019/0185
2019/0191
2019/0192
2019/0193
2019/0197
2019/0200
2019/0201
2019/0202
2019/0211
2019/0218
2019/0226
2019/0231
2019/0232
2019/0233
2019/0236
2019/0243
2019/0244
2019/0255
2019/0259
2019/0264
2019/0267
2019/0268
2019/0269
2019/0272
2019/0275
2019/0277
2019/0282
2019/0285
2019/0287
2019/0289
2019/0295
2019/0297
2019/0300
2019/0302
2019/0303
2019/0310
2019/0315
2019/0320
2019/0326
2019/0328
2019/0329
2019/0330
2019/0331

Knexesuh boxungap
KyamaHosuh ®unun
MakrbeHoBuh AHa
mnbetnh Mapuja
LiBeTkoBuh Berbko
Pagojuunh OrtbeH
Paguh Mapuja
O6peHuh Jlyka
Opyenuh dy6paBka
Mapkosuh Maja
Jlykuh Anekca
Bykojesuh Mapko
Bykosuh AHrenunHa
CoBure Mawa
Anppuh HuHa
3opuh Ana
Maenosuh AHapej
MnageHoBuh AHa
Anhenuh JaHuno
MyTasumh KpuctunHa
Mwunekuh Anekca
Teodpmnosuh MurbaHa
Jby6ojesuh JleHa
loruh Bacunwje
BpaHosuh [dywaH
Ypowesuh Matuja
Oumntpunjesuh JosaHa
®patpuh Kcenuja
Koctuh AHa

Thonuh Teogopa
BacureBuh CtedaH
O6peHoBnh Murnoww
Kopah Hepa
TomoBuh Arsa
JaHkoBuh YHa
Makcuh HeBeHa
Berbkosuh XXusojuH
Jokuh MuHa
MwunytuHosuh Teogopa
Hwkonuh Teogopa
KowyTnh HuHa
CaHtpau Anekca
PaguH Anekcangap
[aBpuh JoBaHa
Mwuxajnosuh asap
BoposHuua VBa

25



2019/0335
2019/0336
2019/0345
2019/0346
2019/0347
2019/0349
2019/0355
2019/0356
2019/0359
2019/0361
2019/0368
2019/0374
2019/0379
2019/0388
2019/0391
2019/0392
2019/0393
2019/0408
2019/0412
2019/0415
2019/0416
2019/0418
2019/0425
2019/0430
2019/0431
2019/0434
2019/0440
2019/0443
2019/0449
2019/0450
2019/0458
2019/0465
2019/0479
2019/0480
2019/0483
2019/0485
2019/0490
2019/1023
2019/1044
2019/1052
2019/1053
2019/1072
2019/1073
2019/1074
2019/1090
2020/0001

BawTtoBaHoBMh JoBaHa
MapwuHkosuh Hukona
CTtojaHoBMNh AHhena
Mapkosuh Bnagumup
CTtojaHoBuh Munuua
Mapkosuh Urop
MapwuHkoBuh KatapuHa
Mape3aHoBuh Bara
JosaHoBuh ViBaHa
Wnuh Urop

MwuTposuh Ana
®epnaH CtedaH
Momunpcku [parana
dununosrnh Hemamna
Henuvh JeneHa

Oykuh Oasua

Mepuh Haha

Casuh Muxauno
[Nasngosuh HeeeHa
YKneanosuh Munvua
Borbesuh [laHuno
Thocosuh Muxajno
Pakvuh Januno
Mwutposuh Hukonuja
OparytnHoeuh YpoLu
Mwunugparosuh VBaHa
BpaHkoBuh AnekcaHgpa
LiBnjaHoBuh >Kapko
JoBaHoswuh Jlasap
Mypapwh JaHvjena
>KueaHoB JeneHa
Thanuh Tamapa
Bnarojesuh borgaH
JoBaHoBuh MuHa
MwuTposuh AHa
JoeaHoBuh AHhena
JoBaHoBuh borgaH
Jepemunh hophe

Papocasreesuh KatapuHa

EnenuHckn Jasug
ApaHhenosuh AHgpuja
Hewwh Tujana
VMBaHoBuh JeneHa
Byjak JoBaHa

Thocuh Byk

['paosay, MNeTtap

28

32

6.5

31

32



2020/0002
2020/0003
2020/0004
2020/0005
2020/0006
2020/0007
2020/0008
2020/0013
2020/0014
2020/0017
2020/0019
2020/0020
2020/0021
2020/0022
2020/0023
2020/0025
2020/0027
2020/0028
2020/0029
2020/0030
2020/0031
2020/0032
2020/0033
2020/0034
2020/0035
2020/0036
2020/0038
2020/0039
2020/0040
2020/0041
2020/0042
2020/0043
2020/0047
2020/0049
2020/0051
2020/0052
2020/0054
2020/0056
2020/0057
2020/0058
2020/0060
2020/0061
2020/0062
2020/0063
2020/0064
2020/0065

JoaHoBuh CtedhaH
Bykmunpos MBaHa
Mekosuh [danuua
Curbkosuh dumuntpuje
Puctuh Buktop
Epuerosau VBaHa
Mpopounh Munowu
JoBaHoBuh KpuctuHa
Mwupuetnh AHhena
JoBaHoBuh Ansa
Wnuh NeaHa
JokcmmoBuh Anekcangap
Hophesuh Ncnpopa
KosaueBuh CaHgpa
VBaHoBuh AHOpej
[maBowuh Jlyka
KoBaueBuh Bana
BojHosuh AHhenuja
YKnekosuh KpnctuHa
HeperbkoBuh AHunua
MnageHoeuh [aHuua
BpaHkosuh MBa
LiseTkoBuh Jlasap
Mwunocasrsesuh EBa
Mapkosuh Munuua
Llakuh JoBaHa

[Dennh HeseHa

Wnuh Mapwuja
Pucumosuh KpuctuHa
Mwwosnh Mapko
Tpkyrba Teogopa
LleatoBuh OrkbeH
Mwunetvh JoBaHa
MwunocaerbeBvh MapuHa
[ajuh OrtbeH
Bowkosrh AHa
Paporuh Jlyka
CrojakoBuh CnahaH
Jleknh Munoww
Cnaekoeuh Capa
TpajkoBuh Hukona
MwutpawwnHosuh MarganeHa
Kparuh AHhena

[aunh Bara
Mwunowesuh JaHa

BpaHkosuh Hatanuja

35

26

31

25
30
35
20
28

35

29

31

30

35



2020/0066 Eprapay Tamapa

2020/0067 KocaHosuh NMeTtap

2020/0068 Katanuh Mapuija

2020/0069 lawwh MNasne 31
2020/0071 Jestuh JaHa

2020/0072 Ctujenosuh KatapuHa 6
2020/0073 >Knskosuh HuHa

2020/0074 MayHosuh TuHa 16
2020/0075 Bykojuunh Corba 19
2020/0077 Hophesuh Hophe

2020/0078 CrtaHojeBuh Tapa

2020/0079 CraHkoBuh Muxauno 0
2020/0080 Kpejuh YHa

2020/0081 Jangpuvh Ana

2020/0082 MwuTtuh AHa 0
2020/0083 Kyamuh KpuctuHa

2020/0084 Koctuh QywaH

2020/0085 hypawunh Mateja

2020/0086 JoBaHoBuh KatapuHa

2020/0087 Puctuh Jedhmmuja 27
2020/0088 Apcuh Codmja 0
2020/0089 CaBuh Anekca

2020/0090 Jenaya Mapwuja

2020/0091 Borojesuh Emunua 4
2020/0092 Mwunojesuh Munuua

2020/0094 Tpudpyrosuh Unuja 33
2020/0095 hophesuh AnekcaHapa

2020/0096 Mwunocasrsesnh Munuua 30
2020/0097 Jasopau, Mmuropuje

2020/0099 MejoBuh Arba 35
2020/0100 Byjuh Mapko

2020/0101 lony6osuh Oywmua 32
2020/0102 [asnkanosuh AnekcaHgap 30
2020/0103 Masnosuh NpuHa 35
2020/0104 >KneaHosuh Muogpar

2020/0105 MwurbkoBuh JoBaHa 30
2020/0106 KoBauesuh Coduja

2020/0107 Kopga Munoww

2020/0108 Paguncaesrsesuh Ncmpopa 35
2020/0109 MaxoBau 3opaH

2020/0111 Memuh Capa

2020/0112 Casuh JaHa 33
2020/0113 Hewwh Oywa 35
2020/0114 MoTtuh AnekcaHgpa

2020/0116 Owmeposuh HuHa

2020/0117 Caswvh Unuja 34.5



2020/0118
2020/0119
2020/0121
2020/0122
2020/0125
2020/0126
2020/0128
2020/0129
2020/0130
2020/0131
2020/0132
2020/0133
2020/0134
2020/0135
2020/0136
2020/0137
2020/0138
2020/0139
2020/0140
2020/0141
2020/0142
2020/0143
2020/0144
2020/0145
2020/0147
2020/0148
2020/0149
2020/0150
2020/0153
2020/0154
2020/0156
2020/0157
2020/0158
2020/0159
2020/0160
2020/0161
2020/0163
2020/0165
2020/0166
2020/0167
2020/0168
2020/0169
2020/0170
2020/0171
2020/0172
2020/0174

Mwunes Mapko
Hophesuh Hophe
JlazapeBuh Bnagumup
Bykosuh JoBaH
Konapwuh dapko
Hebervesnh Capa
Bapow HukonuHa
Hukuh HaTtanuja
JaBopauy KatapuHa
Bowkosuh Jlyka
JoBaHoBuh JaHa
Wnuh Hukona
JaHkoBuh JoBaHa
MeTposuh Bnagumump
Mwuxajnosuh Jlyka
MeTtpuyesnh KceHunja
Kapauh Oywuua
Mwujaunnosuh MnageH

TumoTnjesuh Jenncaeeta

Makcumosurh Berbko
JaHkosuh HeseHa
KosaueBunh Mawwa
Pajkosuh CaBuHa
Kpctuh Jlyka
Koctuh CtedhaHa
Bowkosuh MNeTpa
Cranuh JlaHa
MeTtposuh OaHuno
KoBaueBuh AHhena
CraHkoBuh AHhena
ManTnh AgpujaHa
Mwutposuh Mapko
Maroe4yeBuh MapTta
Mwnuhesuh Capa
Pyxwnunh Caeo
Monosuh Huknta
Mwunauuh Bacunuje
dunbuwar Nasap

>KueaHosuh AnekcaHgap

OammwaHosuh Codbuja
AkceHTunjeBuh [ywiaH
Papgosuh AHgpuja

CrourskoB AnekcaHapa

KocTtuh BpaHko
Mwunowesuh KatapuHa

CraHkoBuh MunaH

23

24

245

26

29
32
33

245



2020/0176
2020/0178
2020/0179
2020/0180
2020/0181
2020/0182
2020/0183
2020/0184
2020/0186
2020/0187
2020/0188
2020/0189
2020/0191
2020/0192
2020/0193
2020/0194
2020/0195
2020/0196
2020/0197
2020/0198
2020/0199
2020/0200
2020/0201
2020/0202
2020/0203
2020/0204
2020/0205
2020/0206
2020/0207
2020/0213
2020/0214
2020/0215
2020/0216
2020/0217
2020/0219
2020/0221
2020/0222
2020/0223
2020/0224
2020/0225
2020/0227
2020/0228
2020/0229
2020/0231
2020/0232
2020/0234

PaposaHoBuh Hukona
Hukonuh Hukona
Jonosuh Munow
Bacwuh JoBaH

Mpgak dunun
Mapasura MNpeapar
OumuTtpujesnh MNasne
Masnosuh AHa
hoposuh Maene
KoBaunHa MuHa
Tanackoswuh lNMpeapar
Mwunuhesuh Mapta
MBrbaHvH HuHa
Jepemunh TujaHa
Mapkosuh Hemara
JoBaHoBuh Hatawa
MwuneHkoBuh AnekcaHgpa
Onauuh Bama
>Kapkosuh Hemara
Pagynosuh Jenncaeeta
LWeweswnh Ctawa
hokosuh MBa

Lerpt CtedaH
JoBaHoBuh CnaBuiua
Hukogujesuh MNetap
Benunuykosuh Yena
Byukosuh Teogopa
Kpkuh AHgpej
CrtojaHoBuh MunaH
Mwuwwuh Jlyka
3nartaHoBuh MBaHa
CepadmHoBcku [lapko
Anapruh JleHa
Mwunopagosuh HeseHa
MeTtpuk Nonosuh MunpoH
KanetaHoB boxungap
JoBaHoBuh JlaB
KacTtpatosuh ®unun
®dapa MunaH

Ocrtojuh Oumutpuje
Pagosuh Matunja
Koeauesuh Teogopa
Kpctuh Anekca
BykawwuHosuh Jlasap
Kpctuh MuHa
HewoBaHoBmh Hemama

30

35
23.5

35

33

32

33
24

30

32

22.5



2020/0237
2020/0241
2020/0242
2020/0243
2020/0244
2020/0245
2020/0246
2020/0247
2020/0248
2020/0249
2020/0251
2020/0252
2020/0253
2020/0254
2020/0256
2020/0260
2020/0262
2020/0263
2020/0265
2020/0267
2020/0268
2020/0270
2020/0272
2020/0274
2020/0277
2020/0278
2020/0279
2020/0280
2020/0281
2020/0282
2020/0284
2020/0286
2020/0291
2020/0292
2020/0294
2020/0295
2020/0296
2020/0297
2020/0299
2020/0300
2020/0302
2020/0306
2020/0307
2020/0308
2020/0309
2020/0311

Puctuh Kpuctuna
Mmuropwujesuh Hophe
Bawwuh AHa
MapwuHkosuh Bersko
PaHuyunh Hukona
Monosuh KoHcTaHTWH
Pocuh Bamnsa
Angpuh AHhenka
hepuh Muna
Pagmunau boroaH
aBpunosuh Munuua
Mwupkosuh MunyTuH
Monekcuh OywaH
Bnagetnh Tamapa
KomaTtuHa HeseHa
Cwnmosuh VBoHa
Pormsuh AHhena
Apcuh NBaHa
[aBoBwuh lMeTtap
Casuh AHa

Ipybop Maja
CtedbaHosuh Onra
Monosuh KaTtapuHa
MaHueBuh AHa
MapkoBuh YpoLu
Cekynuh Bronerta
Puctnh Anekcangap
MeTtpuhesuh MeTap
MNonoswuh Jlazap
Mwupkosuh hophe
Jekuh Ctpaxuha
BoxaHuh Anekca
Mapwuuumh JoBaHa
MeTtposuh AHgpujaHa
CrameHkoBuh ®unun
MBaHoBuh Camna
Bbaknh Tamapa
Monosuh Muxajno
MapuHkoBuh BykalumH
Metposuh Jlyka
KannaHoeuh KatapuHa
Hophesuh Munuua
MaHoBuh AHgpuja
Cekynuh AHacTtacuja
Jarwmunh MapuHa

Mwunueojesuh MaTteja

30.5

28

31

31
17.5

34.5
32

275
18

30
32

27.5
11.5
31

33



2020/0313
2020/0315
2020/0318
2020/0322
2020/0323
2020/0324
2020/0326
2020/0329
2020/0331
2020/0332
2020/0333
2020/0335
2020/0336
2020/0337
2020/0340
2020/0341
2020/0342
2020/0343
2020/0348
2020/0349
2020/0350
2020/0352
2020/0353
2020/0355
2020/0356
2020/0357
2020/0359
2020/0362
2020/0363
2020/0366
2020/0367
2020/0369
2020/0371
2020/0374
2020/0375
2020/0388
2020/0389
2020/0391
2020/0392
2020/0403
2020/0405
2020/0408
2020/0410
2020/0412
2020/0413
2020/0415

Kotyp Codumja
Majosuh MNana
Ob6apnosuh Jasua,
Lojuh TnjaHa
Mwukosuh AHa

Puctnh Marteja
lowwh Nasap

Bpagnh borgaHa
CTtaHojeBuh Jenucaseta
Wnuh XKersko
Cennapesuh CtedaH
HOammsanosuh Jlasap
Mwuhosuh Hemara
KHexxeBuh AHacTacuja
Puctuh Capa
CrtaHuuh Anekca
3apaskoBuh Hukona
dumuh MeaHa
JaHkoBuh CrnobogaH
MaxoBav, Muxauno
3aBuwmh MuHa
Jenncasuuh VBaH
KoBau VBaHa

Tawwunh dnnun
MwunosaHosuh KatapuHa
Jocunosuh AHa
Togoposuh Munuua
ahewa Mcupopa
Toanh bobaH
Mwunuhesuh AnekcaHgpa
Tosnagwjay, JoBaHa
MapjaHos Jlyka
Opowak Hukona
Cmurbanvh Emunuja
KpyHnh Emunnja
Majosuh Ceprej
Muxojesuh Ana
CTojakoBuh Jlazap
danayuh Maene
dununosrh Munouw
Mwuxajnosuh Begpaxa
Kotnaja CtedhaH
Jlykuh MaTtea
Mwunuknh AnekcaHgpa
Koeauesuh Mapko
KonawwvHau Majga

26

29

24

31.5
34

35

35

28.5

29
34

31.5



2020/0417
2020/0418
2020/0422
2020/0426
2020/0432
2020/0437
2020/0439
2020/0442
2020/0447
2020/0452
2020/0456
2020/0460
2020/0461
2020/0466
2020/0473
2020/0475
2020/0476
2020/0477
2020/0481
2020/0483
2020/0488
2020/0491
2020/0494
2020/0499
2020/1001
2020/1003
2020/1006
2020/1007
2020/1008
2020/1016
2020/1020
2020/1023
2020/1027
2020/1028
2020/1029
2020/1041
2020/1044
2020/1047
2020/1064
2020/1075
2020/1076
2020/1078
2020/1081
2020/1089
2020/1092
2020/1099

Yopbuh Anekca
MyjeanHosmh Amap
Koctuh Mupocnasa
Oykuh HeeeHa
Hosakosuh Anekca
TpudpyHoBuh dunmn
Mwunuhesuh AHhena
[NaHnnnosuh HukonuHa
Monosuh OdparaH
Topoposuh Teogopa
Jlyrowa Jlyka

Cpejuh Mapko

lajuh Hukona
Lyukmh Opara
Kyyesuh Perba
Ursosuh AHhena
BopoBuHa AHa
Tomuh Ansa
Bykosrbak Munuua
LWanuh AnekcaHpap
Bowkosuh Teogopa
O6yhuHa Teogopa
Bypuwmnh Januua
lyauHa JlyHa

l'ynac Hukona
Crenanuh Jasug
Hasungosuh AHactacuja
Mwunuh Mapwja
Kosauyey JoBaH
CTtaHkosuh Ypouu
Bawmwuh Jlyka

Kosay Mapuja
Bykuhesuh Matuja
Metposuh aHuno
CTtaHojeBuh Buktopuja
Josuumh Mapuja
MacTtunosuh CtedpaH
Mwunucaereesmh Mapko
MwunyHosuh CtedaH
LneHrnep lMetap
JaHkosuh Unuja
Metposuh [asna
AHTOHMN Haha
Becuh JaHa

3eyesuh Jlyka
Meposuh Munuua

31.5

32.5

295

33

255

14
18

285



2021/1029
2021/1042
2021/1043
2021/1045
2021/1046
2021/1047
2021/1048
2021/1050
2021/1052
2021/1053
2021/1054
2021/1055
2021/1056
2021/1057
2021/1058
2021/1059
2021/1060
2021/1065
2021/1067
2021/1069
2021/1070
2021/1071
2021/1072
2021/1093
2021/1094
2021/1097
2021/1098
2021/1099
2021/1100
2021/1101
2021/1107
2021/2003
2022/1051
2022/1056
2022/1069
2022/1076
2022/1106
2022/1112
2022/2003
2023/1077
2023/1091
2023/2002
2023/2004
2009/0205
2010/0276
2011/0090

Pagocasrsesvh boxugap

Jby6ojesuh Munuua

[Owneau PaHko

Mojcuh Hophe

MaBuh Hukona 24
Papojesvh damjaH

AceHoB TujaHa 10
BoxaHuh UpnHa

LiBujaHoBuh AHhena 21
KannyanmnH Capa

Haunh MapwujaHa 27.5
Mwunetnh MunosaH 28.5
Jlanvh MNaene

Masnosuh Munow 0
Bykocasrbesuh JoBaHa

Tomawesnh Munuua

pebosuh Nasap 30.5
Mapuuh Buktop

KowseBuh dunun

Jby6ojesuh Munnua

CrteBaHoBuh Bojucnas 23
KaypvH MunaH

Jokcumosumh dunun

George Nashid Filip

JoBaHumh [apko

Hukonuh Bapbapa 35
Mepuh Jakos

Josuunh hyphuHa

Bynuhesuh Anekcanpap

MBaHosuh Codhmja

HeperbkoBuh Hukona

Tpamna Anekca

hophuh KatapnHa

Cyoumay hophe

JoBaHoswuh [NeTap

Topoposuh AnekcaHgpa

Mapkosuh Mapko

Lisnjetnh AHgpuja

hyphesuh Jlyka

Mwutposuh Mapuja

MwnaHoBuh JoBaHa

Pypuh CeeTtnana

Jestuh Hukona

Mwnunh JoBaHa

Jokuh Jynuja 1

Mwunojesnh Muxaunno



2011/0092
2011/0183
2011/0242
2011/0267
2011/0351
2012/0220
2012/0260
2012/0263
2012/0369
2012/0405
2012/0435
2013/0058
2013/0226
2013/0272
2013/0279
2013/0398
2013/0412
2013/0430
2013/0961
2014/1483
2014/1584
2014/1588
2015/1024

[o6pocasreesnh MunoLu

Kpumap Cpeto
Hactesckn bnaroje
KHexesuh TaTjaHa
BykawmHosvh Munan
Anekcuh CtedaH
WkoHuh Hukona
Jyknh Munoww
OukoBuh Cansa
Manguh Hemara
Topoposuh 3opaHa
Mwuxannosmh AHTOHWje
Cumuh JoBaH
Metpos OparaHa
Mwunowesuh MapuHa
MaHToBNh Muxauno
Monos Mapko

Josuh Anhena
Mewwh Mpegpar
Mopunh dejaH
Mpubakosuh KatapuHa
MpoTtynunay Tujana
Hoctanuh MNetap

15.5



